Overall for Crappie Events

Name County
Elijah Grabiel Anderson
Sasha Graves Gregg
Dillon Scott Henderson
Preston Mooneyham Houston
Mason Gamble Rusk
Kaleb Oswalt Shelby
Bethani Ward Upshur
Jacob East Upshur
Ben Brunson Wood
Daniel Kernes Wood
Dylan McFarland Wood
Joe Brunson Wood

Connor Dodd Upshur

Length
0
58.25
0
0
7.25
0
267.925
242.475
158.125
0
117.375
106.25
238.225

Place

4

o

3/4/2017 3/18/2017

58.25

43.75

131.625

36.75
106.25

25.25
53

21.375

4/1/2017

7.25
198.925
189.475

26.5

59.25

238.225



